
No. 
21 
30 
33 
43 
50 
66 
72 
91 

110 
115 
118 
129 
135 
147 
171 
213 

Name 
Wilhelm Lindholm 
Axel Palmgren 
William Andreasson 
Tim Jansson 
Oliver Pettersson 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Niclas Nåtfors 
Felix Sahlberg 
Hugo Krook 
Tuva Garbman 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Max Rydgren 
Lucas Brink 
Oskar Wiik 
William Encrantz 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Rättvik RK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Borlänge MK 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
KAK Motorsport 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Anmälare 
JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Parolin Sverige 

Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 

Ward Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 

Printed: 2025-05-30 19:45:07 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1 Grupp 2 

Practice (7:00 Time) 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 08:33 


