



## MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 1 Grupp 2

2025-05-31 08:33

Practice (7:00 Time)

No.	Name	Klubb	Anmälare
21	Wilhelm Lindholm	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing
30	Axel Palmgren	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team
33	William Andreasson	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB
43	Tim Jansson	Rasbo MK	Parolin Sverige
50	Oliver Pettersson	Linköpings MS	
66	Gustav Ryderdahl	SMK Västerås Karting	
72	Ludvig Gustafsson	Linköpings MS	
91	Niclas Nätfors	Rättvik RK	Rättvik Racing Hyrkart
110	Felix Sahlberg	SMK Västerås Karting	
115	Hugo Krook	Linköpings MS	Ward Racing
118	Tuva Garbman	Borlänge MK	Parolin Sverige
129	Charlie Valleskog Karlsson	Södertälje KRC	Sjöberg Racing Team
135	Max Rydgren	SMK Örebroavdelning	
147	Lucas Brink	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing
171	Oskar Wiik	KAK Motorsport	Tegnelius Motor AB
213	William Encrantz	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing

Marie Lenholm

Michael Palm

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr